
 
Websites 

●​ LMS Website: https://lom.bvsd.org/ 
●​ LMS Online Learning Website: https://sites.google.com/bvsd.org/lmsonlinelearning/home 
●​ Family Learning Hub: 

https://www.bvsd.org/parents-students/academics/covid-19-reintroduction/family-learning-hub 
 
Who’s who at LMS? 

●​ Chris Meyer, Principal 
○​ chris.meyer@bvsd.org 

●​ Mike Flood, Assistant Principal and 504 Coordinator 
○​ mike.flood@bvsd.org 

●​ Jen Ryan, 6th/7th Grade Counselor 
○​ jen.ryan@bvsd.org 

●​ David Auday, 7th/8th Grade Counselor 
○​ david.auday@bvsd.org 

●​ Treacy Cole, Attendance/Athletics Secretary 
○​ treacy.cole@bvsd.org 

●​ Rachel Loughry, Principal’s Assistant 
○​ rachel.loughry@bvsd.org 

●​ Lynn Manders, Registrar 
○​ lynn.manders@bvsd.org 

 
Chromebook issues?​  

●​ BVSD IT: 720-561-HELP 
●​ Dory Parsons, LMS Teacher Librarian 

○​ dory.parsons@bvsd.org 
 
Student/Parent Resources 

●​ Schoology/Infinite Campus tutorial 
○​ https://drive.google.com/file/d/13ZoMCprA1QkJKOpzm0h1t6oAqOE1mSim/view 

●​ Schoology: your students virtual classroom management system; each class has their own Schoology 
page 

●​ Infinite Campus: student and parent resource that provides access to gradebook and assignments 
(available as an app for your phone!) 

●​ LMS Facebook page 
○​ https://www.facebook.com/Louisville-Middle-School-104752556256732 

 
Upcoming Events 

●​ TBA 
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